
District Calendar -  DECEMBER 2023

Day Date Time No Name Work

Saturday 2/12/2023 54 Lodge of Unity, Bright
Meeting will not be in Bright. To raise Bro Robert Irwin Taylor to the sublime degree of Master 

Mason.

Tuesday 5/12/2023 7.30 pm 129 Alexandra Mark Lodge

Wednesday 6/12/2022 7.30 pm 103 Yarrawonga Lodge of St David

Wednesday 6/12/2023 151 Wodonga Mark Lodge

Thursday 7/12/2023 7.30 pm 59 Wangaratta Mark Lodge

Thursday 7/12/2023 7.30 pm 87 Euroa Mark Lodge

Sunday 10/12/2023 12.00 pm

156   

727   

874

Wodonga Lodge &                    

Lodge Belvoir, Wodonga &         

Huon Daylight Lodge, Wodonga

Combined Xmas Luncheon and celebration at Wodonga Golf Club. Family and friends 

invited. Cost $35 per head. Please advise numbers.

Monday 11/12/2023 7.30 pm
66                     

888

Wangaratta Lodge of St John  &      

The Sir Dallas Brooks Daylight 

Lodge, Wangaratta

Combined Xmas Meeting

Tuesday 12/12/2023 7.30 pm 64 Marangan Lodge, Benalla

Wednesday 13/12/2023 7.30 pm Craft Quarterly Communication
Free admission at Freemasons Bayside but bookings are essential. The QC will also be 

Livestreamed.

Wednesday 13/12/2023 7.30 pm 153 Benambra Lodge, Tallangatta

Wednesday 13/12/2023 7.30 pm 158 Mansfield Lodge

Thursday 14/12/2023 7.30 pm 188 Rutherglen Lodge Demonstration of the 2nd Degree by members of the Lodge.

Friday 15/12/2023 54 Lodge of Unity, Bright

Tuesday 19/12/2023 185 Euroa-Vega Lodge

Thursday 21/12/2023 59 Albert Edward Lodge, Alexandra Does not meet in December.

Thursday 21/12/2023 7.30 pm 14 Beechworth Lodge of St John

Thursday 21/12/2023 7.30 pm 4 Moira Mark Lodge, Benalla


